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CSU VetCE

An elevated CE experience

Small Animal Abdominal Surgery
September 18-19, 2023

Complete all pre-course content before course begins.

Day 1
8:00 am
8:30am
10:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

5:00 pm
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Breakfast

Clinical Case Discussions — Application of Principles and Online Review
Break

Case Discussions and Principles Continuation

Lunch

Laboratory 1: Fresh Intestinal Procedures

End of Day 1
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Day 2
8:00 am
8:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
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Breakfast

Laboratory 3: Fresh Cadaver Procedures

Lunch

Laboratory 3 (Cont.): Fresh Cadaver Procedures
Wrap-up and Q&A

End of Course
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